Roland VAN LOON

KOVZ

Strecke : M Elite

Lange : 4400m
Zeit : 0:22:19 (5'04"/km)

LoOoNoULRWNE
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ASOM2025 - City Race & WRE
Turnhout 27.4.2025
ASOM

82/94 0.K.

Vollstandige Ergebnisse auf Webres

1. Yannick MICHIELS
2. Tuomas HEIKKILA
3. Timo SUTER

0:15:10
0:15:20
0:15:22

6'24"/km
11'17"/km
7'45"/km
5'09"/km
6'58"/km
11'17"/km
4'39"/km
5'18"/km
7'01"/km
11'56"/km
15'28"/km
11'47"/km
7'31"/km
7'47"/km
6'55"/km
7'55"/km
5'33"/km
3'17"/km
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